
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

N° 

8 

12 

5 

19 

25 

10 

7 

4 

9 

18 

Equipo 

A FERRO SPORT 

BOXESCARS COMPETICION 

ESCUDERIA BARBADAS 

ESCUDERIA DAKAR 

BOXESKAR COMPETICION 

LA  FELGUERAMOTOR CLUB 

MULTIMARCA OURENSE 

NRS KARTING 

AFERRO SPORT 

A FERRO SPORT 

Nombre 

ENZO 

LUCA 

DANIEL 

AROA 

ENZO 

BRUNO 

ALEXANDRA 

NICOLAS 

NICOLAS 

IAGO 

Apellido/s 

FIGUEIREDO GONZALEZ 

RODRIGUEZ MERAYO 

LOPEZ GOMEZ 

FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 

PRADA VIDAL 

ALVAREZ GARCIA 

FERNANDEZ HERMIDA 

RIVAS SANCHEZ 

FERNANDEZ LAGO 

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 

Clase 

02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 
02 ROOKIE 

Chasis 

Kart Republic 

SEIJOKART 

KART REPUBLIC 

FAKART 

TONYKART 

KART REPUBLIK 

FA KART 

TONY KART 

SEIJOKART 

FAKART 

Motor 

Vortex Rok Kid 

Vortex Rok Kid 

Vortex Rok Kid 

Vortex Rok Kid 

Honda 35CC 

VORTEX 50CC 

VORTEX 50CC 

VORTEX 50CC 

VORTEX 50CC 

Vortex Rok Kid 

Neumaticos 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont MSA04 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont LH05 

LeCont LH05 

EC  

52 

45 

41 

36 

38 

31 

35 

34 

33 

32 

C1  

52 

45 

41 

36 

32 

38 

33 

34 

35 

31 

Total puntos 

104 

90 

82 

72 

70 

69 

68 

68 

68 

63 

Entrenamientos Oficiales 

1:06.160 

1:06.776 

1:06.621 

1:08.965 

2:20.142 

1:10.898 

1:15.154 

1:25.089 

3:33.333 

4:44.444 

Comunidad 

Ourense 

León 

Ourense 

A Coruña 

León 

Asturias 

Ourense 

Lugo 

Ourense 

Ourense 
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1ª 25 KARTING SOCIAL CABAÑAS RARAS DO 
02 Rookie 

ROOKIE Clasificacion Domingo 

Circuito de Cabañas Raras 1,134 km 

sgutierrezp@msn.com
DEPORTIVOS




